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Asset List

Kitchen Equipment

S/S 2-Door Upright Freezer

Colourbond2-Door Upright Display
Chiller

S/S Cabinet c/w Hole Opening for
Waste Bin

S/S Cabinet for Rice Warmer

S/S Custom Bain Marie Cabinet

S/S 3-Door Counter Chiller c/w GN
Pan Opening

S/S Single Bowl Sink Table c/w Filter
Basket & Housing for Undercounter Dishwasher

S/S Mobile Waste Bin

S/S 2-Door Counter Chiller w/o
Backsplash

S/S Custom Ice Bath w/o Cover

S/S Wall Mounted Exhaust Hood c/w

Fresh Air Chamber, Aluminium Grease

Filter, Vapour-Proofed Lights & Oil Trap

Renovation, Furniture & Fittings

Renovation works

Electrical works

Fire Protection works

Plumbing & water proofing works

Air-Conditioning works

Mechanical Ventillation works

Table & Chairs

CCTV

Date of Invoice

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

11 November 2019

15 November 2019

7 December 2019

Cost Price

$4,200

$3,900

$1,250

$1,600

$3,500

$4,900

$2,380

$400

$3,850

$2,000

$2,400

$57,000

$23,385

$3,450

$14,020

$13,600

$18,650

$4,103

$1,600

$166,188

Discount

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Proposed Letting Go Price

$1,680

$1,560

$500

$640

$1,400

$1,960

$952

$160

$1,540

$800

$960

$22,800

$9,354

$1,380

$5,608

$5,440

$7,460

$1,641

$640

$66,475

Loose equipment and electrical appliances like TV, induction cooker, rice warmer, speaker can be included in a lump sum price.



